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WHY THE
UNIFORM SHOPPE?

FRIENDLY, PERSONAL FITTING 
SERVICE BASED ON OVER 50 
YEARS’ EXPERIENCE

FOR ONE-STOP SHOPPING 
UNIFORMS, SHOES, SCHOOL 
BAGS AND MORE!
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PRICE FLYER

EFTPOS AND CREDIT CARDS
ACCEPTED

PRICE FLYER

LAYBY AND WINZ QUOTES
AVAILABLE

83 Te Oneroa Way Long Bay Auckland 0630

027303 8087

longbayshop@sas.co.nz

LONG BAY COLLEGE



T H E S M A R T C H O I C E

E&OE Effective from 1st Dec 2023

$48.00

$75.00

$48.00

$53.50

$53.50

$69.50 64 – 76

$72.0018 - 24

2 - 16

6 - 14

$79.0018 - 24

82 - 102

$49.95

$49.95

$55.00

$55.00

$44.90
80 - 96 $49.90

100 - 124 $54.00

64 - 76cm

80 - 96cm $79.00
100 - 124cm $82.50

$75.00

$26.50JUMPER $99.00
107 - 127 $110.00

MENS $215.00
WOMENS $215.00

$95.00JACKET

$75.00HOODIE CAP $19.90

$15.00BEANIE

BLAZER

OPTIONAL

TIE

JUNIOR S/S SHIRT

SENIOR S/S SHIRT

JUNIOR L/S SHIRT

SENIOR L/S SHIRT

SKIRT 

BLACK LONG PANTS

$63.25BASKETBALL SINGLET

$60.00HOCKEY SKORT
$51.75MULTIPURPOSE TEE 

$67.50NETBALL DRESS

$44.90

$42.50
$42.50

$58.00

JUNIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT

SENIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT

JUNIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT

SENIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT

BLACK SHORTS

BLACK TROUSERS

HOUSE PE TEE (COMPULSORY)

PE SHORT OPTIONS
SHORT
KNEE LENGTH

LEGGINGS

MAKE BACK TO SCHOOL STRESS-FR

www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz/uniform-shoppe-club/

EE WITH OUR 

SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB.

SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB

OPENING HOURS
TUESDAY
12.00PM

04.00PM

THURSDAY
02.00PM

06.00PM

SATURDAY
10.00AM

02.00PM

MON, WED, FRI, SUN

CLOSED

THE UNIFORM SHOPPE HAS 

INTRODUCED A BOOKING SYSTEM

� BOOK THE TIME TO AVOID QUEUING
� LINK AVAILABLE ON THE SCHOOL AND THE UNIFORM SHOPPE WEBSITE. 
� FILL IN YOUR DETAILS, BOOK A SLOT ( 1X STUDENT PER SLOT ) AND  
    PRESENT A BOOKING CODE FROM EMAIL CONFIRMATION TO A 
    FRIENDLY STAFF MEMBER AT THE STORE ON THE DAY.

$14.50

$35.90

CALF SOCK – SINGLE

CALF SOCK – 3PK
$12.50

$33.50

ANKLE SOCK – SINGLE

ANKLE SOCK – 3PK


